GHOST GUNNER 3 LAYAWAY AGREEMENT

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN THE GHOST GUNNER 3 LAYAWAY PROGRAM. TO START THE LAYAWAY, A \$500 DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED. PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS DEPOSIT IS NONREFUNDABLE. WE DO NOT CHARGE SETUP FEES OR INTEREST FOR OUR LAYAWAY PROGRAM. THE LENGTH OF OUR LAYAWAY PLAN IS 180 DAYS.

THE EXPIRATION DATE OF THIS CONTRACT WILL BE CLEARLY STATED BELOW. IF THE LAST DAY OF THE CONTRACT FALLS ON A DAY THAT WE ARE CLOSED, THIS CONTRACT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY EXTENDED THROUGH CLOSE OF BUSINESS OF OUR NEXT BUSINESS DAY. IF THE CONTRACT IS NOT FULFILLED BY THE EXPIRATION DATE, THE MERCHANDISE WILL BE PLACED UP FOR SALE AND ALL MONIES PAID WILL BE FORFEITED AND ARE NON-REFUNDABLE. THIS CONTRACT CANNOT BE EXTENDED.

WE RECOMMEND REGULAR PAYMENTS, HOWEVER, THEY ARE NOT REQUIRED. DURING THE 180-DAY CONTRACT PERIOD, YOU MAY MAKE SEVERAL SMALLER PAYMENTS OR ONE FINAL PAYMENT AT THE END OF 180 DAYS.

PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE USING CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS, PERSONAL CHECKS, BUSINESS CHECKS, MONEY ORDERS, AND CASHIER'S CHECKS. CHECKS SHOULD BE MAILED TO THE ADDRESS BELOW. PAYMENTS BY CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS AND ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE AT HTTP://www.ghostguns.com/layaway. The Layaway payment product is a minimum payment of [?] enabling you to adjust the quantity for your desired payment.

CHECK AND MONEY ORDERS SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO

DEFENSE DISTRIBUTED 2320 Donley DR STE C AUSTIN, TEXAS 78758

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

SIGNATURE:

BY SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT. I ACCEPT THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS PROVIDED AT HTTPS://GHOSTGUNNER.NET/FAO/.

,	
DATE:	
CUSTOMER NAME:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
TELEPHONE:	
EMAIL:	
ITEM DESCRIPTION:	
TOTAL SALE PRICE: \$2,200 SHIPPED	
DEPOSIT: \$500	
BALANCE: \$1700	
FINAL PAYMENT DUE ON OR BEFORE OR CONTRACT WILL EXPIRE:	

GHOST GUNNER 2320 DONLEY DR STE C AUSTIN, TEXAS 78758 SUPPORT@GHOSTGUNNER.NET 512.584.8013